
Amend CSSBA1 (house committee printing) in ArticleAIX of the

bill as follows:

On pageAIX-68, SectionA17.15. Texas Education Agency:

Additional Funding for the Foundation School Program, strike

"$4,890" and "$4,975" and replace with "4,990" and "5,075."

The commissioner of education is authorized to spend from the

2015 fiscal year appropriation in 2014 fiscal if necessary to

increase the basic allotment.

1


